
Year 9 Outdoor Education Program 2020-21

Day Date Month Group A Group B Group C Group D Group E

Friday 18th September SDC Adventure SDC Adventure SDC Adventure SDC Adventure SDC Adventure

Day Day Day Day Day

IM AE JT KD SG/CJ

Thursday 8th October Mine Exploration Climbing Gorge Scramble Paddlesports Orienteering

CJ & RA IM JT & RA AE KD

Friday 6th November Orienteering Mine Exploration Climbing Gorge Scramble Paddlesports

KD CJ & RA IM JT & RA AE

Thursday 19th November Paddlesports Orienteering Mine Exploration Climbing Gorge Scramble

AE KD CJ & RA IM JT & RA

J.Muir Projects Begin Group A Group B Group C Group D Group E

Friday 4th December Intro Navigation Intro Navigation First Aid Camp Cooking Tents & Packing

Thursday 7th January Route Planning Route Planning Intro Navigation First Aid Camp Cooking

IM AE JT KD SG

Thursday 28th January Camp Cooking Tents & Packing Route Planning Intro Navigation First Aid

IM AE JT KD SG

Friday 12th February First Aid Camp Cooking Tents & Packing Route Planning Intro Navigation

IM AE JT KD SG

Thursday 4th March Tents & Packing First Aid Camp Cooking Tents & Packing Route Planning

IM AE JT KD SG

Friday 19th March Training Hike Training Hike Training Hike Training Hike Training Hike

IM AE JT KD SG

Thursday 22nd April Gorge Scramble Paddlesports Orienteering Mine Exploration Climbing

JT & RA AE KD CJ & RA IM

TBC Climbing Gorge Scramble Paddlesports Orienteering Mine Exploration

IM JT & RA AE KD CJ & RA

*Please note - Activities may be subject to change, depending on weather conditions


